Expenses

Insurance

School Membership to S3DA
Two bag targets

Deer target

Black Bear target

Coyote target

Shooting Range fee
Coaching certification

Revenue

Shooter fee

(30 shooters $30.00 each)
PEF Grant

Whitetails Unlimited Grant

Revenue 1,900.00
Expenses 1,772.64

Money left 127.36

Pana Archery Club

150.00

50.00
197.67
379.99
429.99
349.99
200.00

15.00

900.00

500.00
500.00



