Pana Archery Club

Expenses

Insurance	150.00
School Membership to S3DA	50.00
Two bag targets	197.67
Deer target	379.99
Black Bear target	429.99
Coyote target	349.99
Shooting Range fee	200.00
Coaching certification	15.00

Revenue

Shooter fee	900.00

(30 shooters \$30.00 each)

PEF Grant 500.00 Whitetails Unlimited Grant 500.00

Revenue 1,900.00 Expenses 1,772.64

Money left 127.36